Date
January 4,
2024
May 24, 2024
July 14, 2024

August
27,2024

Time
9:41am
1:00pm

3:345pm

3:00pm

Signal

21-Misc
Incident
21-Misc
Incident
21 Mic.
Incident
21 Mic.
Incident

Item number

A-00001-24

E-00001-24

G00001-24

HO00001-24

University of Holy Cross
Police Incident Report Book

January —December 2024
Location

4117 Woodland Drive Residence Hall
4123 Woodland Drive Student Parking Lot
4123 Woodland Drive Moreau Center
Parking Lot

4123 Woodland Drive Moreau Center
Parking Lot

Disposition
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Reporting
Officer
Chief M. Pierre
Sgt. C. Harris
Sgt. C. Harris

Deputy Chief
Flot

Supervisor
Dr. McNeely
Deputy Chief

Garry Flot
Lt. S. Madison

Chief M. Pierre



