## University of Holy Cross Police Incident Report Book January –December 2024

Date	Time	Signal	Item number	Location	Disposition	Reporting Officer	Supervisor
January 4, 2024	9:41am	21-Misc Incident	A-00001-24	4117 Woodland Drive Residence Hall	Closed	Chief M. Pierre	Dr. McNeely
May 24, 2024	1:00pm	21-Misc Incident	E-00001-24	4123 Woodland Drive Student Parking Lot	Closed	Sgt. C. Harris	Deputy Chief Garry Flot
July 14, 2024	3:345pm	21 Mic. Incident	G00001-24	4123 Woodland Drive Moreau Center Parking Lot	Closed	Sgt. C. Harris	Lt. S. Madison
August 27,2024	3:00pm	21 Mic. Incident	H00001-24	4123 Woodland Drive Moreau Center Parking Lot	Closed	Deputy Chief Flot	Chief M. Pierre

